1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

(" CENTRAL

\ .

Nome

000000000000000000

AMERICAN
CARRASCO
PORRADA
GRINGO
FAKE NEWS
COMBATE
PIRATA
TUFAO
REVELACAO
COMBATE
BOMBLEBEE
AGUIA
TALIBA
SENINHA
SANTA ROSA
SOMBRA
TIGRAO
DESTAK
MINUANO

Anilha
0000000000
428016
178553
186658
397201
043575
024176
527337
126110
420512
028680
021880
150822
786878
219279
014083
00070
178940
022535
010558

TRINCA FERRO 01/12/2019

Dono

00000000000000000
RENATO/JUNINHO
MARCIO TAVARES
LUCAS GOULART

ADILSON ZIM

GEISON DE OLIVEIRA
GILBERTO ALAMINI
PAULO ROBERTO M. LEAL

RAFAEL DE BEM

ZENILTO ALMEIDA SANTOS
ANTONIO F. B. DA ROSA
MARCOS DALMOLIN

VANDERSON L. COMELLI

BRUNO AMORIM

FABIO L. MEDEIROS
TARCISIO GIASSI
JOSE RICHARD MARTINS
VALMOR DA ROSA PEDRO
LUIZ FERNANDO (NEI)

ANDRE LOPES

Cidade

TUBARAO

GAROPABA

10/15 min
132/240
153/216
113/197
108/165
98/165
98/160
106/158
93/150
108/146
90/146
79/146
92/145
115/142
119/141
80/141
96/140
103/139
75/137
95/134
111/131

Ucpt

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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